:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9757947

Aug 17, 2024 - 18:30 (UTC)

In epoch 304,935 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1155789 - 0.019080774 ETH®
49.88 USD

2 1155790 - 0.019121446 ETH®
49.99 USD

3 1155791 - 0.019115043 ETH®
49.97 USD

4 1155792 - 0.019089329 ETH®
49.90 USD

S 1155793 - 0.019110136 ETH®
49.96 USD

6 1155794 - 0.019091558 ETH®
49.91 USD

7 1155795 - 0.064939176 ETH®
169.78 USD
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/slot/9757947
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/epoch/304935
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155789
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155790
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155791
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155792
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155793
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155794
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155795

B

loo

Ne)

#

1

Validator Id

1155796

1155797

1155798

1155799

1155800

1155801

1155802

1155803

1155804

Validator Id

769294

Amount

- 0.019099537
49.93 USD

- 0.019117003
49.98 USD

- 0.019087189
49.90 USD

- 0.019089845
49.91 USD

- 0.019098422
49.93 USD

- 0.019108157
49.95 USD

- 0.019082531
49.89 USD

- 0.019093751
49.92 USD

- 0.019113089
49.97 USD

Amount

+ 0.045819176
119.79 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&
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https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155796
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155797
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155798
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155799
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155800
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155801
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155802
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155803
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/1155804
https://blockchair.com/ko/beacon-chain/validator/769294

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.
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